Features
Universal Network Controller
UNO-3062
NEW
Front Access Fanless PC with Two
PCI Extensions
 On-board Celeron® 400/650 MHz, 256/512 MB SDRAM
 Provides 512 KB battery-backup RAM

All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
UNO-3062
Ordering Information
 UNO-3062-JEA0 Celeron® 400 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM Front Access
Fanless PC
 UNO-3062-KEA0 Celeron® 400 MHz, 512 MB SDRAM Front Access
Fanless PC
 UNO-3062-LEA0 Celeron® 650 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM Front Access
Fanless PC
 UNO-3062-MEA0 Celeron® 650 MHz, 512 MB SDRAM Front Access
Fanless PC
 UNO-3062XP-JHA0 Celeron® 400MHz, 256MB SDRAM, Front Access
Fanless PC, with 512MB industrial-grade CF and
Windows® XP Embedded
 UNO-3062XP-KHA0 Celeron® 400MHz, 512MB SDRAM, Front Access
Fanless PC, with 512MB industrial-grade CF and
Windows® XP Embedded
 UNO-3062XP-LHA0 Celeron® 650MHz, 256MB SDRAM, Front Access
Fanless PC, with 512MB industrial-grade CF and
Windows® XP Embedded
 UNO-3062XP-MHA0 Celeron® 650MHz, 512MB SDRAM, Front Access
Fanless PC , with 512MB industrial-grade CF and
Windows® XP Embedded
H
C